

日	チーム岩田				チームNO REASON				チーム神屋				チーム走る黒猫隊			
	走者数	合計	平均	総距離	走者数	合計	平均	総距離	走者数	合計	平均	総距離	走者数	合計	平均	総距離
1	7 (4)	64.32 (4)	9.18 (3)	64.32 (4)	8 (3)	95.27 (2)	11.90 (2)	95.27 (2)	10 (1)	152.20 (1)	15.22 (1)	152.20 (1)	10 (1)	84.58 (3)	8.45 (4)	84.58 (3)
2	12 (2)	87.91 (3)	7.32 (4)	152.23 (4)	9 (4)	79.9 (4)	8.87 (3)	175.17 (3)	14 (1)	164.67 (1)	11.76 (1)	316.87 (1)	10 (3)	104.67 (2)	10.46 (2)	189.25 (2)
3	11 (2)	92.73 (3)	8.43 (2)	244.96 (4)	9 (4)	131.29 (1)	14.58 (1)	306.46 (2)	13 (1)	107.64 (2)	8.28 (3)	424.51 (1)	10 (3)	75.97 (4)	7.59 (4)	265.22 (3)
4	14 (1)	130.97 (1)	9.35 (4)	375.93 (3)	7 (3)	110.20 (2)	15.74 (1)	416.66 (2)	10 (2)	99.05 (3)	9.90 (3)	523.56 (1)	6 (4)	80.02 (4)	13.33 (2)	345.24 (4)
5	7 (2)	59.8 (3)	8.54 (4)	435.73 (4)	7 (2)	67.63 (2)	9.66 (1)	484.29 (2)	5 (4)	48.15 (4)	9.63 (2)	571.71 (1)	11 (1)	97.06 (1)	8.82 (3)	442.30 (3)
6	15 (1)	115.95 (1)	7.73 (2)	551.68 (2)	6 (4)	55.99 (3)	9.33 (1)	540.28 (3)	7 (3)	44.71 (4)	6.38 (3)	616.42 (1)	13 (2)	84.32 (2)	6.48 (3)	526.62 (4)
7	11 (2)	108.97 (3)	9.90 (2)	660.65 (4)	11 (2)	159.61 (1)	14.51 (1)	699.89 (1)	10 (4)	81.28 (4)	8.12 (3)	697.70 (2)	14 (1)	111.89 (2)	7.99 (4)	638.51 (3)
8	14 (1)	144.90 (1)	10.35 (1)	805.55 (1)	8 (3)	79.62 (3)	9.95 (3)	779.51 (2)	5 (4)	38.09 (4)	7.61 (4)	735.79 (4)	13 (2)	130.46 (2)	10.03 (2)	768.97 (3)
9	14 (1)	112.54 (2)	8.03 (4)	918.09 (1)	6 (4)	61.09 (4)	10.18 (1)	840.60 (3)	10 (3)	80.90 (3)	8.09 (3)	816.69 (4)	14 (1)	116.56 (1)	8.32 (2)	885.53 (2)
10	16 (1)	125.32 (4)	7.83 (4)	1043.41 (1)	11 (4)	187.85 (2)	17.07 (1)	1028.45 (2)	14 (3)	208.96 (1)	14.92 (2)	1025.65 (3)	15 (2)	139.37 (3)	9.29 (3)	1024.90 (4)
11	21 (1)	237.28 (1)	11.29 (3)	1280.69 (1)	11 (2)	197.34 (2)	17.94 (1)	1225.79 (2)	11 (2)	157.53 (3)	14.32 (2)	1183.18 (3)	11 (2)	95.11 (4)	8.64 (4)	1120.01 (4)
12	8 (2)	50.04 (4)	6.25 (4)	1330.73 (1)	8 (2)	88.44 (2)	11.05 (1)	1314.23 (2)	6 (4)	51.51 (3)	8.58 (3)	1234.69 (3)	11 (1)	99.72 (1)	9.06 (2)	1219.73 (4)
13	16 (1)	124.82 (1)	7.80 (3)	1455.55 (1)	9 (3)	94.29 (3)	10.47 (1)	1408.52 (2)	9 (3)	69.27 (4)	7.69 (4)	1303.96 (4)	15 (2)	123.18 (2)	8.21 (2)	1342.91 (3)
14	18 (1)	148.95 (1)	8.27 (2)	1604.5 (1)	8 (3)	98.30 (3)	12.28 (1)	1506.82 (2)	8 (3)	66.17 (4)	8.27 (2)	1370.13 (4)	13 (2)	102.18 (2)	7.86 (4)	1445.09 (3)
15	16 (1)	130.58 (1)	8.16 (2)	1735.08 (1)	5 (4)	60.45 (3)	12.09 (1)	1567.27 (2)	9 (4)	48.08 (4)	5.34 (4)	1418.21 (4)	14 (2)	97.89 (2)	6.99 (3)	1542.98 (3)
16	9 (3)	73.04 (2)	8.11 (2)	1808.12 (1)	10 (1)	86.43 (1)	8.64 (1)	1653.70 (2)	4 (4)	31.18 (4)	7.79 (3)	1449.39 (4)	10 (1)	65.51 (3)	6.55 (4)	1608.49 (3)
17	13 (1)	108.15 (4)	8.31 (4)	1916.27 (1)	12 (3)	183.00 (1)	15.25 (1)	1836.70 (2)	9 (4)	126.05 (2)	14.00 (2)	1575.44 (4)	13 (1)	112.04 (3)	8.61 (3)	1720.53 (3)
18	11 (2)	114.91 (3)	10.44 (3)	2031.18 (1)	12 (1)	191.77 (1)	15.98 (2)	2028.47 (2)	10 (3)	179.96 (2)	17.99 (1)	1755.40 (3)	5 (4)	34.81 (4)	6.96 (4)	1755.34 (4)
19									9 (2)	90.55 (2)	10.06 (1)	1845.95 (4)	15 (1)	142.47 (1)	9.49 (2)	1897.81 (3)
20									7 (1)	51.92 (1)	7.41 (1)	1897.87 (4)	4 (2)	23.93 (2)	5.98 (2)	1921.74 (3)
21									13 (1)	144.58 (1)	11.12 (1)	2042.45 (3)	11 (2)	81.28 (2)	7.38 (2)	2003.02 (4)
22													7 (2)	52.86 (2)	7.55 (2)	2055.88 (4)

(数字)は日毎の順位です